SM13143EL - 10/100/1000 Base-T Transformer
*R
oH
S C
OM
PLI
ANT
LE

Packaging Specifications
Tape & Reel ....................... 350 pcs./reel
How To Order
SM13143  E  L
Model
Packaging
E = Tape and Reel
Termination
L = Tin finish (RoHS Compliant)
Product Dimensions
BOURNS
SM13143L
YYWW
27.80 ± 0.50
(1.094 ± .020)
TOP VIEW
SIDE VIEW SIDE VIEW
7.60 ± 0.50
(.299 ± .020)
8.35 ± 0.50
(.329 ± .020)
24.48 ± 0.20
(.964 ± .008)
10.80 ± 0.50
(.425 ± .020)
0.25 ± 0.15
(.010 ± .006)
0.25 ± 0.10
(.010 ± .004)
1.15 ± 0.15
(.045 ± .006)
1.02 ± 0.20
(.040 ± .008)
48 PLCS.
0.41 ± 0.10
(.016 ± .004)
50 PLCS.
0~8 °
0.10
(.004)
50 PLCS.
DIMENSIONS:
MM
(INCHES)
DIMENSIONS:
MM
(INCHES)
Recommended Layout
2.43
(.096)
TYP.
1.02
(.040)
TYP.
11.90
(.469)
TYP.
0.64
(.025)
TYP.
24.48
(.964)
TYP.
Electrical Schematic
CABLE SIDE
CHIP SIDE
1
C